Form PTO-1595	02-19-200		No. <u>02744/LH</u>	
2/12/09		_ <b>Y</b>		
To the Honorable Commissi 10267.3035 copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
TS HEATRONICS CO., LTD. 3-11-4 lwado Kita, Komae-shi Tokyo 201-004, JAPAN		TS HEATRONICS CO., LTD. 307-8 Nakayama-cho, Midori-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa 226-0011, JAPAN		
3. Nature of conveyance: - CH	ANGE OF ADDRESS (	OF ASSIGNEE	OFFICE OF STREETS PECONO 7001 FEB 12 34 9: 119 FINANCE SECURIS	
Execution Date(s): February 12, 2004				
			scoras <b>9: 1</b> 5 (153)	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed	together with a new ap	oplication, the execution date of th	e application is as follows:	
			, respectively.	
A. Patent Application N	o. (s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
10/321,328				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:				
767 Third Aven	LTZ, GOODMAN & CH ue, 25th Floor York 10017-2023	IICK, P.C.		
6. Total number of applications and pate	ents involved: 1	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00  [ ] Amount included with filing  [X ] Check enclosed.	fee attached hereto.	
8. To the extent not tendered by check, authorization is given to charge the Assignment Fee (37 CFR.341) to Account No. 06-1378.				
Overkook vanden i konnoka i nyakeses En kiku	ne <b>J</b> in			

02-19-2004

OVER SHEET

**PATENT REEL: 014976 FRAME: 0722** 

## 9. Statement and signature:

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Dated: February 12, 2004

ROBERT P. MICHAE REG. NO. 35.614

## CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

I hereby certify this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as "Express Mail Post Office to Addressee", Label No. EV 366565301 US in an envelope addressed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, P. O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 on the date noted below.

ROBERT P. MICHAL

Dated: February 12, 2004

5/95

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: \_\_\_\_3

PATENT REEL: 014976 FRAME: 0723

## CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

NAME OF ASSIGNEE : TS Heatronics Co., Ltd.

FORMER ADDRESS : 3-11-4 Iwado Kita, Komae-shi

Tokyo 201-004, JAPAN

NEW ADDRESS : 307-8 Nakayama-cho, Midori-ku,

Yokohama-shi,

Kanagawa 226-0011, JAPAN

I hereby certify that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.

Date: FEB 12, 2004

**RECORDED: 02/12/2004** 

Robert P. Michal Reg. No. 35,614

> PATENT REEL: 014976 FRAME: 0724